14-09-11

Stichting Western Riding Nederland

Results by Class Report

Show #7745 Dutch Western Riding Festival
Den Haag

Showbill: 1 Class: AQHA 2036 Amateur Stallions 2 & Under
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Assn #
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn #
309 5286524 Reining Gunballs 3055063

3055063

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Showbill:2  Class: AQHA 2037 Amateur Stallions 3 & Over
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Assn #
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn #
100 4864220 Shine N Booster 3545526
3545526
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 3  Karen Mc Cuistion: 3
222 3717071 Hooray Dun It 3532906
3532906
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 2  Karen Mc Cuistion: 2
232 5257258 Third Hot Step 1566637
1566637
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1
Showbill: 4 Class: AQHA 1030 Weanling Colts
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion
Assn #
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn #
501 5368196 My Technical Mover 3503678
3503678
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1
Showbill:5  Class: AQHA 1031 Yearling Stallions
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion
Assn #
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn #
309 5286524 Reining Gunballs 3055063
3055063
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1
Showhbill: 7  Class: AQHA 1033 3 Yr Old Stallions
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion
Assn #

Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn #

Page: 1
16-06-11
1 shown
1 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Patricia Waaijer, Leidschendam, NL
Patricia Waaijer
3 shown
3 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Gideon Putters, Malden, NL
Gideon Putters
Sanne Fienieg, Bemmel, NL
Sanne Fienieg
Norbert Evers, Weeze, DK
Norbert Evers
1 shown
1 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Marianne Goudzwaard, Ede, NL
Marianne Goudzwaard
1 shown
1 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Patricia Waaijer, Leidschendam, NL
Patricia Waaijer
1 shown
1 entered

Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
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232 5257258 Third Hot Step
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1
Showbill: 8  Class: AQHA 1034 Aged Stallions
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Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Back # Reg #

222

371

376

496

561

Horse's Name

3717071 Hooray Dun It

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion:

4574349 My Technical Toolbar

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 3 Karen Mc Cuistion:

3617802 Generals Golden Boy

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 2  Karen Mc Cuistion:

4401905 Smokey Dun It

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 4  Karen Mc Cuistion:

476656 Hesa Juicey Juice

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 5 Karen Mc Cuistion:

1566637
2252116

Assn #
Assn #

3532906
3532906

3313045
3313045

3504296
3593819

3069403
3069403

3302123

Showbill: 10 Class: AQHA 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Back # Reg #

412

Horse's Name

5281556 Relatively Dun

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Assn #
Assn #
3055063
3055063

Showbill: 11 Class: AQHA 2052 Amateur Mares 3 & Over
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Back # Reg #

403

Showbill: 12 Class: AQHA 2750 Amateur Peformance Halter Mares

Horse's Name

4418105 BF Double Vision

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Assn #
Assn #
3038886
3038886

16-06-11

Norbert Evers, Weeze, DK
Willem Schollaardt

5 shown
5 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Sanne Fienieg, Bemmel, NL
Sanne Fienieg

Marlies Maathuis, Putten, NL
Marlies Maathuis

Toon Van Eck,
Andrew Hodgson

Carmen Noordman, Musselkanaal, NL
Carmen Noordman

M Wierenga,
Sanne Olde Olthof

1 shown
1 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Patricia Waaijer, Leidschendam, NL
Patricia Waaijer

1 shown
2 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Natascha Holtrop, Sneek, NL
Natascha Holtrop

1 shown
1 entered
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Den Haag

Back # Reg #
368 4516863

Horse's Name
A Love Machine

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Showbill: 14 Class: AQHA 1054 Yearling Mares
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Horse's Name
Relatively Dun

Back # Reg #
412 5281556

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1
Showbill: 15 Class: AQHA 1055 2 Yr Old Mares
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Back # Reg #
417 5210263

Horse's Name
Mary Jo Good Bar

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Showhbill: 16 Class: AQHA 1056 3 Yr Old Mares
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Back # Reg #
435 5188501

Horse's Name
Joni Heck

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Showbill: 17 Class: AQHA 1057 Aged Mares
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Horse's Name
WS Reckless Dun It

Back # Reg #
193 4851602

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Assn #
Assn #
3375611
2973899

Assn #
Assn #
3055063
3055063

Assn #
Assn #
3328579
2698651

Assn #
Assn #
3559752
3662731

Assn #
Assn #
3302123
3302123

Showbill: 18 Class: AQHA 1750 Peformance Halter Mares

Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Back # Reg #
368 4516863

Horse's Name
A Love Machine

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Assn #
Assn #
3375611
2973899

Page: 3
16-06-11
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Laura Telleman, Amersfoort, NL
Marjolein Hulskers
1 shown
1 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Patricia Waaijer, Leidschendam, NL
Patricia Waaijer
1 shown
1 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
W Blog,
Roelie Muller
1 shown
1 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Jill Kasack,
Ria Vos De
1 shown
1 entered
Owner(s)
Exhibitor's Name
Sanne Olde Olthof,
Sanne Olde Olthof
1 shown
1 entered

Owner(s)

Exhibitor's Name

Laura Telleman, Amersfoort, NL
Marjolein Hulskers
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Den Haag

Showbill: 20 Class: AQHA 2072 Amateur Geldings 3 & Over 4 shown

Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion 4 entered
Assn # Owner(s)

Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn # Exhibitor's Name

183 4928276 A Smokin Image 3038886 Natascha Holtrop, Sneek, NL
3038886 Natascha Holtrop

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 4  Karen Mc Cuistion: 3

341 4600004 Classical Technique N3558736 Belinda Schuurman-Kalshoven, Abbekerk, NL
N3558736 Belinda Schuurman-Kalshoven

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

573 4639451 Just Frozen Wrangler Marjan Van Egmond,
N348881 Marielle Corsten

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 3  Karen Mc Cuistion: 2

584 4705143 Artful Carats N3530258 Jerina Boer, 's-Heer Arendskerke, NL
N3530258 Jerina Boer

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 2  Karen Mc Cuistion: 4

Showbill: 24  Class: AQHA 1076 3 Yr Old Geldings 1 shown
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion 1 entered
Assn # Owner(s)
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn # Exhibitor's Name
377 5074751 AAW Krymsuns Legacy 3522229 De La Croix Holding BV,
N3544452 Frederique De Kousemaeker

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Showhbill: 25 Class: AQHA 1077 Aged Geldings 1 shown
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion 1 entered
Assn # Owner(s)
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn # Exhibitor's Name
584 4705143 Artful Carats N3530258 Jerina Boer, 's-Heer Arendskerke, NL
N3530258 Jerina Boer

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Showbill: 26  Class: AQHA 1770 Peformance Halter Geldings 1 shown
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion 1 entered
Assn # Owner(s)
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn # Exhibitor's Name
103 3985182 Brennas Olena Kid 2903996 Iris Collem Van, Voorschoten, NL
2903996 Iris Collem Van

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1



14-09-11

Show #7745 Dutch Western Riding Festival

Showbill: 27 Class: AQHA 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

Stichting Western Riding Nederland
Results by Class Report

Den Haag

Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Back # Reg #

121

147

403

573

584

Horse's Name
Dutch N Dun

4587215
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 2
4723498 Ima Cool Personality
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1
4418105 BF Double Vision
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 5
4639451 Just Frozen Wrangler
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 3
4705143 Artful Carats

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 4

Karen Mc Cuistion:

Karen Mc Cuistion:

Karen Mc Cuistion:

Karen Mc Cuistion:

Karen Mc Cuistion:

Assn #
Assn #

3500305
3525798

N2975015
N2975015

3038886
3038886

N348881

N3530258
N3530258

16-06-11

Owner(s)

Exhibitor's Name

F. Van Den Haak,
Stephanie Van Den Haak

Cindy Hessels, Weert, NL
Cindy Hessels

Natascha Holtrop, Sneek, NL
Natascha Holtrop

Marjan Van Egmond,
Marielle Corsten

Jerina Boer, 's-Heer Arendskerke, NL
Jerina Boer

Showhbill: 28  Class: AQHA 3440 Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Back # Reg #

121

403

Horse's Name
4587215 Dutch N Dun
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1
4418105 BF Double Vision

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 2

Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Karen Mc Cuistion: 2

Assn #
Assn #
3500305
3525798

3038886
3038886

Owner(s)

Exhibitor's Name

F. Van Den Haak,
Stephanie Van Den Haak

Natascha Holtrop, Sneek, NL
Natascha Holtrop

Showbill: 29 Class: AQHA 3520 Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Back # Reg #

121

403

Horse's Name

4587215 Dutch N Dun

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1

4418105 BF Double Vision

Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Assn #
Assn #
3500305
3525798

3038886
3038886

Owner(s)

Exhibitor's Name

F. Van Den Haak,
Stephanie Van Den Haak

Natascha Holtrop, Sneek, NL
Natascha Holtrop

Page: 5

5 shown
5 entered

3 shown
3 entered

2 shown
2 entered
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Den Haag
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 2  Karen Mc Cuistion: 2
Showbill: 31  Class: AQHA 3400 Novice Amateur Horsemanship 8 shown
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion 8 entered
Assn # Owner(s)
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn # Exhibitor's Name
121 4587215 Dutch N Dun 3500305 F. Van Den Haak,
3525798 Stephanie Van Den Haak
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 2 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1
147 4723498 Ima Cool Personality N2975015 Cindy Hessels, Weert, NL
N2975015 Cindy Hessels
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 7 Karen Mc Cuistion: 7
318 4895920 Hickorysgoldenchild N2394030 Rob Hotton, Ijmuiden, NL
N2394030 Rob Hotton
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 3  Karen Mc Cuistion: 6
345 4162255 Yer Own Lena N3192450 llona Pfundt, Hazerswoude Rijndijk, NL
N3192450 llona Pfundt
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 6  Karen Mc Cuistion: 4
403 4418105 BF Double Vision 3038886 Natascha Holtrop, Sneek, NL
3038886 Natascha Holtrop
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 3
519 4873254 Eternal Power Boy N2965451 Jan Weiland, Beetgumermolen, NL
N2965451 Jan Weiland
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 5 Karen Mc Cuistion: 5
584 4705143 Artful Carats N3530258 Jerina Boer, 's-Heer Arendskerke, NL
N3530258 Jerina Boer
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 4  Karen Mc Cuistion: 2
Showbill: 32 Class: AQHA 3420 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure 8 shown
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion 8 entered
Assn # Owner(s)
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn # Exhibitor's Name
121 4587215 Dutch N Dun 3500305 F. Van Den Haak,
3525798 Stephanie Van Den Haak
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 2  Karen Mc Cuistion: 1
147 4723498 Ima Cool Personality N2975015 Cindy Hessels, Weert, NL
N2975015 Cindy Hessels

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 4  Karen Mc Cuistion: 5
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318 4895920 Hickorysgoldenchild N2394030 Rob Hotton, Ijmuiden, NL
N2394030 Rob Hotton
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 3  Karen Mc Cuistion:
345 4162255 Yer Own Lena N3192450 llona Pfundt, Hazerswoude Rijndijk, NL
N3192450 llona Pfundt
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 5 Karen Mc Cuistion:
403 4418105 BF Double Vision 3038886 Natascha Holtrop, Sneek, NL
3038886 Natascha Holtrop
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion:
519 4873254 Eternal Power Boy N2965451 Jan Weiland, Beetgumermolen, NL
N2965451 Jan Weiland
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 7 Karen Mc Cuistion:
540 4690134 Zippos Hot Mover 3503678 Marianne Goudzwaard, Ede, NL
3503678 Marianne Goudzwaard
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 8  Karen Mc Cuistion:
584 4705143 Artful Carats N3530258 Jerina Boer, 's-Heer Arendskerke, NL
N3530258 Jerina Boer

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 6  Karen Mc Cuistion:

Showbill: 33 Class: AQHA 3380 Novice Amateur Trail

Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion

Assn # Owner(s)
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn # Exhibitor's Name
121 4587215 Dutch N Dun 3500305 F. Van Den Haak,
3525798 Stephanie Van Den Haak
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 2  Karen Mc Cuistion: 2
318 4895920 Hickorysgoldenchild N2394030 Rob Hotton, Ijmuiden, NL
N3539583 Alexandra Homburg
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1
519 4873254 Eternal Power Boy N2965451 Jan Weiland, Beetgumermolen, NL
N2965451 Jan Weiland
Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 3  Karen Mc Cuistion: 3
Showhbill: 34 Class: AQHA 3360 Novice Amateur Western Riding 1 shown
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion 2 entered
Assn # Owner(s)
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn # Exhibitor's Name
345 4162255 Yer Own Lena N3192450 llona Pfundt, Hazerswoude Rijndijk, NL

N3192450

llona Pfundt
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Den Haag

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

Showbill: 35 Class: AQHA 3340 Novice Amateur Reining 11 shown
Judge(s): Marvin Butch Carse Jr, Karen Mc Cuistion 11 entered
Assn # Owner(s)
Back # Reg # Horse's Name Assn # Exhibitor's Name
101 4164313 Lee Mac Jac N3449056 Lysbeth De Boer, Drachten, NL
N3449056 Lysbeth De Boer

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 4  Karen Mc Cuistion: 1

318 4895920 Hickorysgoldenchild N2394030 Rob Hotton, Ijmuiden, NL
N3539583 Alexandra Homburg

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 5  Karen Mc Cuistion: 5

345 4162255 Yer Own Lena N3192450 llona Pfundt, Hazerswoude Rijndijk, NL
N3192450 llona Pfundt

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 1 Karen Mc Cuistion: 3

538 4746756 Quinces Dry Sailor N3521194 Yildiz Otten, Veghel, NL
N3521194 Yildiz Otten

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 2  Karen Mc Cuistion: 2

597 3918322 Belles Good Lookin Janneke Ooms, Oude Tonge, NL
Janneke Ooms

Marvin Butch Carse Jr: 3  Karen Mc Cuistion: 4



